Calera Municipal Court
Active Arrest Warrants

Name

Thursday, September 8, 2022
10:22:42 AM

Date of Birth

BACKUS, TANGIA ELAINE
BAGBY, DARYLT.

BAGGETT, CAIN

BAHENO, JOSE R

BAILEY, ARTHUR LEWIS
BAILEY, MELVIN LOUIS IlI
BAIRD, CHRISTOPHER .
BAKER, CHARLES LEON
BAKER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
BAKER, DWAYNE FORREST
BALDAZO, JUAN CARLOS
BALL JR, JEFFREY KEVIN

BALL, ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER
BALL, STEVE DONNELL
BALLARD, ANTHONY
BALLARD, SAMUEL
BALLENTINE JR, TOMMY DON
BANDA, ADAN
BANDA-DOMINGUEZ, JUAN
BANKS JR, DARREN DEVON
BANTA, JONATHAN D.
BANUELOS, BRYAN ALEJANDRO
BARAHONA, SANDRA
BARCLAY, BENJAMIN AARON
BARELA, TINA

BARKER, D AUNDRE ALLEN
BARKER, STEVEN LEE
BARKER, TRACI MARIE

BARNES, DANIEL BRUCE
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1/17/1976
10/24/1988
4/26/1993
5/11/1988
8/29/1977
2/19/1993
3/18/1991
7/21/1968
7/29/1991
7/22/1991
10/30/1988
7/2/1992
8/27/1990
7/22/1968
2/12/1988
9/30/1964
2/19/2000
1/9/1987
10/5/1974
7/9/1998
5/2/1989
12/12/1999
2/24/1993
12/6/1987
12/2/1978
3/1/1999
1/14/1971
1/12/1991

11/28/1990



Name
BARNES, DAVID LEE
BARR, SUSAN ELIZABETH
BARRAZA, ANGELICA
BARRERA, ALEXIS
BARRERA, MICHAEL A.
BARRETT, JIBRI JAJUAN
BARROW, CLIFTON LEE
BARTON, KATHY SUE
BARTON, TANNER COLT
BASS, ORION JHABRI
BASS, THOMAS ALLEN
BASSETT, JUSTIN KEITH
BATES, CATHY LEA
BATES, CURTIS A.
BATES, MARK LEE
BATES, ROLAND R
BATES, RONNIE KIRK
BATINA, JOHN MICHAEL IV
BATRES, JOSE ALFREDO
BAUGUS, TAYLOR DAWN
BAULA, MELISSA ANN
BAUMANN, GREGORY KENT
BAUR, CRYSTA ANNE
BAY-ANDERSEN, JEFFERY JUUL
BAZE, AMBER N.
BEACH, ISAIAH JOHN
BEACHUM, JACOB M.
BEAIRD, KEATON JOE
BEARD, BYRON JOE
BEARDEN, MICHAEL H.
BEASLEY, JULIAN

BEATRIZ, MARTHA
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Date of Birth
10/21/1960
6/14/1968
2/12/1987
10/30/1998
4/23/1974
10/15/1992
6/23/1978
10/8/1973
6/26/1997
11/5/1996
8/7/1966
6/8/1991
1/30/1974
6/13/1974
11/14/1971
4/4/1950
5/27/1973
2/16/1990
2/25/1995
7/16/1996
3/2/1988
2/1/1964
4/18/1994
5/2/1967
10/3/1982
3/28/1976
1/31/1992
9/6/1984
9/19/1969
2/20/1976
12/10/1989

1/8/1997



Name
BEATY, VINCENT J
BEAVERS, ALYSSA RENEE
BECERRA, ELODIA VAZQUEZ
BECKWITH, GABRIEL L.
BELCHER, WILLIE JOE
BELKHAM, JUSTIN ALLEN
BELL, BRIAN KEITH
BELL, DENNIS
BELL, GEORGE W
BELL, JASON KEITH
BELLAMY, GORDON JR
BELLARD, FREDDIE GENE
BELLOWS, JUSTIN THOMAS
BELTRANO, HECTOR
BENDAW JR, KENNETH WAYNE
BENEDICT, KERI M.
BENGE, AMY HESTER
BENITEZ, EVELYN CECILIA
BENNETT, KELSEY LEIGH
BENNETT, PATRICK W.
BENNETT, VIVIAN
BENNETT, XAVIER AXEL
BENSON, IRIS LEE
BENSON, JANNAI BRYCE
BENSON, JORDAN D.
BENSON, TOMMY HARRISON
BENTLEY, STEVEN DOUGLAS
BERG, TERRI LYNN
BERGMAN, DENNIS D.
BERLANGA, CLAUDIA
BERRIOS, ESMERALDA TAMEZ

BERRY, DONALD WAYNE
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Date of Birth
7/14/1971
5/1/1975
8/14/1974
11/17/1986
7/11/1977
3/18/1984
12/6/1972
9/6/1987
11/25/1987
9/28/1970
3/8/1980
7/8/1978
1/24/1988
1/29/1992
3/18/1987
12/3/1987
5/23/1970
8/25/1964
12/21/1990
2/6/1986
7/31/1960
12/4/1969
10/31/1967
11/27/1990
1/10/1990
6/29/1990
3/13/1943
2/23/1967
7/27/1989
5/28/1975
6/20/1975

4/30/1960



Name
BERRY, MARCUS SAMUEL
BERRYHILL, JASMINE NICOLE
BERUMAN, ANTONIO
BERUMEN, EVER FRANCO
BIERA, TONY CHAPOY
BIESINGER, CONSTANCE
BIGPOND, INA B.
BILLEY, BRANDY MARIE
BILLY, TERRENCE R.
BINGENHEIMER, TODD ALLEN
BINGHAM, MAURICE DARNEL

BIRCH, SAMUEL O

BIRDOW, BRODERICK RAMOND

BLACK, BRIAN

BLACK, DALLAS W

BLACK, KENETH JAMES
BLACKBURN, KEVIN
BLACKMON, RAYNAL A
BLACKWELL, ADRIENNE ANN
BLAKLEY, SARAH
BLANKENSHIP, ERIC W
BLEDSOUE, ZACKERY
BOAZ, CHARLES SANDERS
BOAZ, LISA L.

BOLDEN, BRIAN EUGENE
BOLES, CHELSEA LYNNETTE
BOLLIN, ISAAC DERHUN
BOLTON, JOHNNY GWIN

BOLTS, LONNIE B.

BONAMASSA, BRIAN ANTHONY

BONDS, CODY KYLE

BONIFACIO, VILCHIS SANTOS
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Date of Birth
10/15/1994
1/5/1998
10/30/1971
5/21/1998
11/5/1960
8/21/1982
2/17/1981
4/23/1987
11/30/1981
11/15/1969
12/30/1997
1/19/1989
7/30/1979
9/20/1979
4/13/1992
2/23/1990
7/26/1984
9/12/1971
8/13/1988
6/29/1984
11/15/1991
8/1/2002
12/21/1992
3/9/1961
1/27/1971
2/28/1989
1/23/1996
12/22/1977
2/8/1942
12/7/1987
3/31/1976

6/4/1982



Name
BOOFER, BRANDON BRISTOW
BOOKER, JASON BERNARD
BOOKER, SAMUEL O.
BOONE, BOBBI JENE
BOREN, MISTY RENE
BOTELLO, JENNIFER ANGEL
BOUTTE, SAMANTHA KAY
BOWEN, CARL EUGENE JR
BOWLINE, DEBRA KAY
BOYD JR, WILTON DUDLEY
BOYD, WILLIAM
BOYKIN, TREVONE DEQUAN
BRACKENS, MACUS BASHON
BRACKET, DORTHYIA SUE
BRACKETT, DANIEL
BRADFORD, JARED B.
BRADLEY, TINA CHRISTINE
BRADSHAW, KENNETH EGERTON
BRAMLET, JACOBI MALIK
BRANCH Ill, MICHAEL ANTHONY
BRANHAM, JOSHUA SHANE
BRANTLEY, JOHN AMOS
BRAWDY, CHARLES DON
BRAXTON, LANDRE TACHEA
BREWER, HEATHER D.
BREWER, JENNIFER DAWN
BREWER, MICHAEL LEE
BREWER, PRESTON MICHAEL
BRIDENTHAL, CHRISTOPHER LEE
BRIGGLE, PATRICIA ELLEN
BRILEY, NACOBI IMON

BRISCOE, MICHAEL ANDREW
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Date of Birth
9/21/1990
6/26/1984

5/3/1988
4/29/1978
7/23/1969
11/1/1987
5/25/1983

11/28/1973
4/13/1962
6/14/1981
6/15/1970
8/22/1993
4/4/1998
10/12/1989
3/18/1986
9/23/1984
12/1/1970
2/25/1994
12/29/1997
11/4/1991
3/29/1976
3/11/1981

1/8/1981
7/21/1990
1/24/1971
1/31/1978

11/15/1983
9/15/1983

2/9/1988

7/24/1986
11/19/1980

8/25/1981



Name
BRISTOW, CHRISTOPHER G.
BRITTAIN, KAYLA SHAQUI
BRITTIAN, MAKAYLA

BRITTON, ALBERT J.

BRIZUELA, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER

BROAD, JOCELYN NICOLE
BROADHURST, WINDSOR
BROOKS, ANTHONY RYAN
BROOKS, KATHERINE J
BROONER, BRIAN A.

BROWN, BROOKE M.
BROWN, CHARLES HENRY Il
BROWN, JAMES LEO

BROWN, JUSTICE ALLIDEN
BROWN, KOURTNEY LOUISE
BROWN, KRISTOFER RYAN
BROWN, MEGAN RENEE
BROWN, ROBERT N

BROWN, SCOTT LAYTON
BROWN-SHAW, DEMARCUS L
BRUCE Il, BILLY JOE

BRUNER, ARMANDO EDWARD JR
BRUTCHER, GARY ALAN
BRUTCHER, TROY ALAN
BRYANT, MELANIE JEAN
BUCHANAN, JAMES ARTHUR
BUCHANAN, JUSTIN KYLE
BUCKHANNON, LAWRENCE ADAM
BUFORD, KEITH ALLEN
BULLOCK, JEREMY JOEL
BURCH, BRITTNEY PAIGE

BURCH, KAMI
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Date of Birth
1/12/1993
12/1/1990
9/25/2000
8/26/1950
9/30/1992
8/11/1994

12/22/1998
3/31/1983
9/24/1982
9/20/1987

12/12/1983

6/8/1987
1/14/1947
3/15/1980
2/15/1998
4/9/1990
8/24/1989

10/11/1979
3/17/1983
8/16/1988
5/20/1989
6/14/1983

12/26/1960
8/13/1983
3/31/1979
9/21/1983

8/8/1982
7/8/1982
1/28/1958

12/22/1979

6/15/2000

12/17/1977



Name Date of Birth
BURCH, KAMI A. 12/17/1977
BURGESS, DANIEL LEE 3/24/1975
BURGESS, JEREMY LEE 3/18/1984
BURNEY, CYNTHIA ANN 2/27/1972
BURRIGHT, SHELLY B. 4/22/1962
BURRIS, BELINDA MICHELLE 7/30/1976
BURRIS, ROGER ANTHONY 10/4/1970
BURTIS, KATIE JO 4/6/1994
BUSH, DONTAGUE EZEKIEK 1/29/1984
BUSTOS, OLAF ISAMU 8/14/1996
BUTCHER, TIFFANY DENNISE 1/15/1985
BUTLER, ANDREA R. 6/26/1973
BUTLER, JAKOBE MARQUISE 4/14/1998
BUTLER, RANDY DUANE 8/31/1967
BUTLER, RODNEY D. SR. 2/7/1966
BYERS, ASHLEY 3/2/1989
BYERS, ASHLEY L 3/2/1989
BYRD, TYLER JAMES 3/25/1994
BYRUM, WILLIAM PAUL 10/3/1971

208

Records Reported
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